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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101570-ITB 
23-101569-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Mighty Plumbing, LLC Robert Messina 
 

Ph: 678-887-4689 mightyplumbingllc@icloud.com N N 23-101569-ITB 

Westrock Recycling Will Howard 
 

Ph: 803-873-4366 will.howard@westrock.com N N 23-101562-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Westrock Recycling Hal Risher 
 

Ph: 404-831-8476 hal.risher@westrock.com N N 23-101562-ITB 

Westrock Recycling Steve Klein 
 

Ph: 678-832-9537 steve.klein@westrock.com N N 23-101562-ITB 

A&B Plumbing and 
Inspections Ashley Spencer 

 
Ph: 404-918-3685 abplumbingandinspections@gmail.com N N 23-101569-ITB 

Maxair Mechanical Nathan Merritt 
 

Ph: 404-227-1633 nmerritt@maxairmech.com N N 23-101569-ITB 

Bravo Fence Kimberly Parks 
 

Ph: 404-414-8422 bids@bravofenceteam.com N N 22-101509-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500641-RFP 
23-101570-ITB 
23-101569-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
23-101562-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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